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Across 22. Total O/A stores
2. Backstock location 24. Working operations
4. Associate who attends U of 25. Are you __?
Del 26. Watch for.
6. Associate meeting : e .
27.R ber "Roy 6. Biv" t
11. Off/Aisle Operations Senior emember "oy b. BivTTo
Manager 30. Supply company
15.D.C. , ) 31. Bill's department
16. Matt's favorite sport
17. Box hold
- Box-hoider 1. POS system
18. Store Manager .
3. Dispose of cardboard
19. Sort by
o 5. Month store opened
20. Miguel's new employer

21.

Priced by the __

7. Sock Department

8. Storage unit
9. Essential to store operations

10.
12.
13.
14.

23.
28.

29.

First manager
Gathering spot

Between yellow and blue
Stamp to _

Kohl's home office
Rolling rack

Cheryl's recent adventure
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